
Date:  26/04/2026 Time:  18:16

Lahti Bowl

LAHDEN KEILAHALLI

Launeenkatu 5, Lahti, +358440420300

Best team details

Tournament:  4th Storm No Urethane Open Finals

Event:  1

Squad:  Final Step 3

from series 1 to series 2

Leskinen Roni Results Scratch Hdcp Sc. avg. Tot. avg. TotalP  1

Leskinen Roni (ID:34)  0  944.50  944.50 1,889  1,889223  214

 1.889  0Team total

Bonus  60

 1.949 944.50  944.50

Tonteri Juhani Results Scratch Hdcp Sc. avg. Tot. avg. TotalP  2

Tonteri Juhani (ID:36)  0  917.00  917.00 1,834  1,834217  214

 1.834  0Team total

Bonus  30

 1.864 917.00  917.00

Mukkula Rami Results Scratch Hdcp Sc. avg. Tot. avg. TotalP  3

Mukkula Rami (ID:46)  0  886.00  886.00 1,772  1,772223  210

 1.772  0Team total

Bonus  30

 1.802 886.00  886.00

Svensson William Results Scratch Hdcp Sc. avg. Tot. avg. TotalP  4

Svensson William (ID:32)  0  884.00  884.00 1,768  1,768242  197

 1.768  0Team total

Bonus  30

 1.798 884.00  884.00

Kallio Jesse Results Scratch Hdcp Sc. avg. Tot. avg. TotalP  5

Kallio Jesse (ID:37)  0  878.50  878.50 1,757  1,757213  214

 1.757  0Team total

Bonus  30

 1.787 878.50  878.50

Salonen Petteri Results Scratch Hdcp Sc. avg. Tot. avg. TotalP  6

Salonen Petteri (ID:44)  0  862.00  862.00 1,724  1,724190  221

 1.724  0Team total

Bonus  30

 1.754 862.00  862.00

Tapanimäki Aatu Results Scratch Hdcp Sc. avg. Tot. avg. TotalP  7

Tapanimäki Aatu (ID:35)  0  833.00  833.00 1,666  1,666171  197

 1.666  0Team total

Bonus  30

 1.696 833.00  833.00
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Valaranta Samu Results Scratch Hdcp Sc. avg. Tot. avg. TotalP  8

Valaranta Samu (ID:42)  0  836.00  836.00 1,672  1,672167  211

 1.672  0Team total

Bonus  0

 1.672 836.00  836.00
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